Change in Annual Amortization (10,630)

Components of Re‐Measured WKG Storage ADIT Balance Components of Deferred Re‐Measurement Change

As Originally Calculated/Provided

Line
No. Description Reference

Storage
Transportation

(TS-1)
Storage

Service (S-1)
Total Cost of

Service
(A) (B) (C) (D) (E) 0.25 Yes < 25 / 75 -  tariff split

1 Allocated Storage Costs 1/ Schedule A 501,024$   1,503,073$   2,004,097$

2 Monthly Billing Determinants Contracted Capacity 1,750,000   1,750,000   479850 (21,174)$
Proposed Rates:

3 Transportation Injection $0.1431
4 Transportation Withdrawal $0.1431
5 Storage Reservation $0.0717 $0.0686 $0.0031 1,354,185 58,590

Current Rates: $0.00279
6 Transportation Injection $0.1371
7 Transportation Withdrawal $0.1371
8 Storage Reservation $0.069

250425
250425

1504650
2005500

Existing Tariff Revenue Requirement- two cases back 525,000$   1,050,000$   < leave for calculation of rates above

_
WKG STORAGE, INC.

RATE DESIGN
TEST YEAR ENDING DECEMBER 31, 2015, as adjusted for TCJA

Rate Design
Page 3 of 4

Line
No. Description Reference Per Book Adjustments

Adjusted Cost of
Service

(a) (b) (c) (d) (e)

1 Summary - Cost of Service:
2 Revenues Schedule J 1,470,000$   465,381$   1,935,381$
3 Revenues - adjustment to reflect full tariff rates Schedule J 105,000
4
5
6 Rate Base Schedule B 10,078,765 (1,062,658)   9,016,107
7 Requested Rate of Return Schedule I 7.70% 7.70%
8 Required Return on Rate Base 776,065   (81,825)   694,240
9
10 Operation and Maintenance Expenses Schedule E 813,769 813,769
11
12 Taxes Other than Income Taxes Schedule G 68,801   68,801
13
14 Depreciation and Amortization Expense Schedule F 342,589   342,589
15
16 Income Taxes Schedule H (1,498) 122,479   120,981
17 EDIT Amortization (36,284)
18 Cost of Service 1,999,726$   40,654$   2,004,097$

2,097,707 Cost of Service Per Order
($57,435) Change in FIT (See Schedule H)

108.61 Rounding in taxes & ROR calculations between model/final order
2,040,381   TCJA Revenue Requirement

_
WKG STORAGE, INC.
COST OF SERVICE

TEST YEAR ENDING DECEMBER 31, 2015, as adjusted for TCJA

Schedule A COS
Page 4 of 4

WKG STORAGE, INC.

 FOR ENTIRE SERVICE AREA

PSC KY. No. 1
Fourth Revised Sheet No. 1
Cancelling PSC KY No. 1
Third Revised Sheet No. 1

(NAME OF UTILITY)